Technology Inc

11069 Business HWY 212
Belle Fourche, SD 57717 US
(605)210-1123
support@bhtechinc.com
www.bhtechinc.com

BILL TO

Lornie Stalder

City of Deadwood

108 Sherman St
Deadwood, SD 57732

Verkada CF81-30E-HW
CF81-E Outdoor Fisheye Camera, 512GB,
30 Days Max

Verkada LIC-1Y
1-Year Camera License

Cat 5e Cable
Camera power and networking cable

Labor

Install 2 cameras, run Cat5 to each camera,
adjust split view camera angles for each
camera, add to city’s Verkada account,
worked with Golden West to change firewall
rules to allow cameras to communicate with
Verkada

*** City Hall cameras *****

All balances not paid at time of service are subject to interest
charges plus other applicable charges.

INVOICE # 1586

DATE 11/02/2023
DUE DATE 12/02/2023

TERMS Net 30

2 1,999.99
2 199.99
164 0.25
1 780.00

SUBTOTAL
TAX
TOTAL

3,999.98

399.98

41.00

780.00

0.00

5,220.96
0.00
5,220.96

BALANCE DUE $5,220.96



