Technology Inc

11069 Business HWY 212 Belle Fourche, SD 57717 US (605)210-1123 support@bhtechinc.com www.bhtechinc.com

BILL TO

Lornie Stalder City of Deadwood 108 Sherman St Deadwood, SD 57732

ACTIVITY	DATE	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Verkada CF81-30E-HW CF81-E Outdoor Fisheye Camera, 512GB, 30 Days Max		2	1,999.99	3,999.98
Verkada LIC-1Y 1-Year Camera License		2	199.99	399.98
Cat 5e Cable Camera power and networking cable		164	0.25	41.00
Labor Install 2 cameras, run Cat5 to each camera, adjust split view camera angles for each camera, add to city's Verkada account, worked with Golden West to change firewall rules to allow cameras to communicate with Verkada		1	780.00	780.00
*** City Hall cameras *****				0.00
All balances not paid at time of service are subject to intercharges plus other applicable charges.	TAX TOT	TOTAL AL ANCE DUE	\$5	5,220.96 0.00 5,220.96 ,220.96